
PROPERTY:  Clark State Forest 

SALE DATE, TIME AND LOCATION: February 25, 2010 9 a.m.  

      Manager’s Office 

      2 Service Rd. 

      Henryville, IN  47126 

SALE NUMBER:  6301001 

TYPE OF SALE: SEALED BID 

LOCATION OF TIMBER: C9T6&7 Sec 2,11 & CMG 280 T1N, R6E Clark County, IN 

CONTACT: Greg Roeder  812-294-4306 

REMARKS: The easiest access to these two tracts is at the hunter parking lot near the end of Broadway Rd.  

Exit 19 Henryville, go 1/4 mile west on 160, turn left on Henryville-Blue Lick Rd. go 3.5 miles, turn right on 

Broadway Rd.  Sale is 1.3 miles on right.  Crane mats will be required for at least two creek crossings.  Access 

to north yard must be obtained from private property owners.  Tally for pine opening was estimated using point 

sampling. 

 

 

                                                Est.# Trees Estimated Volume Est # Trees Pole Volume Est. 

Species Sawtimber Board Feet – Doyle    Poles Est. - Cords Culls 
        
 

Virginia pine* 

white oak 

scarlet oak 

chestnut oak 

black oak 

yellow poplar* 

red maple* 

white pine 

American beech 

red oak 

sweetgum 

white ash 

pignut hickory* 

shortleaf pine  

sugar maple 

blackgum 

black cherry 

bitternut hickory 

shagbark hickory 

large tooth aspen 

sassafras 

black walnut 
sycamore 

   

 

1,155 

549 

337 

403 

247 

79 

275 

87 

207 

47 

63 

44 

36 

11 

25 

19 

9 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

1 

  

 

222,250 

100,622 

70,688 

66,766 

66,741 

45,727 

40,103 

33,464 

25,278 

15,270 

10,344 

7,091 

6,875 

3,473 

2,716 

2,152 

1,551 

511 

290 

166 

154 

105 

72 

  

 

58 

5 

1 

11 

 

4 

26 

 

19 

 

3 

 

 

 

7 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

10 

4 

3 

1 

4 

7 

92 

1 

38 

 

14 

2 

2 

 

4 

4 

1 

 

1 

3 

 

 

 

  

        

Totals                                        3,606                       722,409                   135                     7                  191 

  

 

Purchased By: 

Ohio River Veneer, LLC 

P.O. Box 169  

Clear Creek, IN  47426 



Phone: 812-583-2035  

 

No Division of Forestry FSC CoC Group certification 

 


