PROPERTY: Clark State Forest

SALE DATE, TIME AND LOCATION: February 25, 2010 9 a.m.

Manager's Office 2 Service Rd. Henryville, IN 47126

SALE NUMBER: 6301001

TYPE OF SALE: SEALED BID

LOCATION OF TIMBER: C9T6&7 Sec 2,11 & CMG 280 T1N, R6E Clark County, IN

CONTACT: Greg Roeder 812-294-4306

REMARKS: The easiest access to these two tracts is at the hunter parking lot near the end of Broadway Rd. Exit 19 Henryville, go 1/4 mile west on 160, turn left on Henryville-Blue Lick Rd. go 3.5 miles, turn right on Broadway Rd. Sale is 1.3 miles on right. Crane mats will be required for at least two creek crossings. Access to north yard must be obtained from private property owners. Tally for pine opening was estimated using point sampling.

	Est.# Trees	Estimated Volume	Est # Trees	Pole Volume	Est.
Species	Sawtimber	Board Feet - Doyle	Poles	Est Cords	Culls
				_	
Virginia pine*	1,155	222,250	58	5	10
white oak	549	100,622	5		4
scarlet oak	337	70,688	1		3
chestnut oak	403	66,766	11		1
black oak	247	66,741			4
yellow poplar*	79	45,727	4		7
red maple*	275	40,103	26	1	92
white pine	87	33,464			1
American beech	207	25,278	19	1	38
red oak	47	15,270			
sweetgum	63	10,344	3		14
white ash	44	7,091			2
pignut hickory*	36	6,875			2
shortleaf pine	11	3,473			
sugar maple	25	2,716	7		4
blackgum	19	2,152	1		4
black cherry	9	1,551			1
bitternut hickory	3	511			
shagbark hickory	3	290			1
large tooth aspen	3	166			3
sassafras	2	154			
black walnut	1	105			
sycamore	1	72			
-					

Totals	3.606	722,409	135	7	191
1 Otals	3,000	122,409	100	•	191

Purchased By: Ohio River Veneer, LLC P.O. Box 169 Clear Creek, IN 47426 Phone: 812-583-2035

No Division of Forestry FSC CoC Group certification